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Anlage
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 58, 56281 Emmelshausen
info@tc-emmelshausen.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Andreas
T 015755893474 aneken7@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gunster, Tobias
T 015125361341 t.guenster@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schultz, Gerhard
T 06747-242 gschultl@rz-online.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)

MF: Bianca Tannert; T 06766 960591

m 0160 93033104

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Tannert, Bianca
Neu, Fabienne
Gehrmann, Sandra
Orlich-Kasper, Petra
Morschhauser, Cora
Gunster, Michele
Weiand, Gabriele
Muders, llona
Kleemann, Petra
Kost, Ulla
Petry-Berg, Tanja
Gossler, Monika
Liesenfeld, Jeanette
Bernd, llka

Francke, Nadine
Hein-Kilb, Nicolett
Graf, Jacqueline
Gaul, Linda

Weil, Kristina

Kerb, Sabrina
Weber-Kattwinkel, Freyja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27401606
27082249
28450893
27401644
28451679
28450750
25203095
26051283
26290166
25951300
27452057
26653050
27853938
27553708
27953050
27453797
28252092
28353551
28352578
28054089
28054100

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,2
LK16,6
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK22,8
LK20,1
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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